A\

\
NN
| CARRERONA\
del agua p—

POS. POS.CAT. DORSAL TIEMPO
20 1 310 2:57:16
49 2 370 3:36:36
53 3 317 3:45:07
60 4 355 3:51:38
63 5 338 4:13:42
64 6 337 4:13:43
1 1 346 2:27:18
2 2 335 2:29:25
3 3 380 2:30:25
4 4 332 2:33:43
5 5 364 2:33:43
6 6 359 2:38:29
7 7 367 2:39:55
11 8 348 2:45:32
12 9 334 2:45:56
16 10 328 2:49:30
19 11 372 2:56:05
21 12 331 2:59:55
26 13 315 3:06:30
27 14 311 3:06:31
28 15 312 3:06:31
29 16 320 3:06:32
33 17 306 3:14:06
35 18 360 3:18:10
37 19 330 3:19:12
38 20 374 3:19:18
40 21 357 3:20:50
42 22 373 3:24:39
52 23 302 3:40:02
55 24 301 3:46:21
56 25 327 3:47:54
57 26 326 3:47:54
41 1 363 3:24:39
43 2 351 3:26:59
47 3 347 3:34:46
62 4 366 4:05:27
65 5 349 4:21:05
66 6 343 4:45:51
68 7 369 5:20:22
8 1 371 2:39:55
9 2 322 2:42:23

CRONOEMPATE S.L.

PADRON

1:01:06
1:14:27
1:16:23
1:16:54
1:22:43
1:22:47

0:50:14
0:53:19
0:52:56
0:53:36
0:56:54
0:53:17
0:53:44
0:52:55
0:54:22
0:59:02
1:00:47
1:00:11
1:05:16
1:05:08
1:05:17
1:05:11
1:00:13
1:03:32
1:07:27
1:03:39
1:08:20
1:03:43
1:12:30
1:15:00
1:11:56
1:12:03

1:12:31
1:14:26
1:11:59
1:17:01
1:23:56
1:33:48
1:39:30

0:55:33
0:57:44

CARRERINA DEL AGUA

'S PADR!

24
55
58
59
63
64

W[N] =
KL B Ren~NrE ow ok

BIAAIONBDNDNEW®WN
O NP ONNPRPOOOOIN©

52
54
48
60
65
66
67

9
12

TA META RITMO

1:56:09
2:22:08
2:28:44
2:34:43
2:50:58
2:50:55

1:37:03
1:36:05
1:37:28
1:40:06
1:36:48
1:45:11
1:46:10
1:52:36
1:51:33
1:50:27
1:55:17
1:59:43
2:01:14
2:01:22
2:01:14
2:01:20
2:13:53
2:14:37
2:11:44
2:15:38
2:12:30
2:20:56
2:27:31
2:31:21
2:35:57
2:35:51

2:12:07
2:12:32
2:22:47
2:48:25
2:57:08
3:12:03
3:40:52

1:44:21
1:44:38

5:54
7:13
7:30
7:43
8:27
8:27

4:54
4:58
5:00
5:07
5:07
5:16
5:19
5:31
5:31
5:39
5:52
5:59
6:13
6:13
6:13
6:13
6:28
6:36
6:38
6:38
6:41
6:49
7:20
7:32
7:35
7:35

6:49
6:53
7:09
8:10
8:42
9:31
10:40

5:19
5:24

NOMBRE

BELEN
ANA BELEN

APELLIDOS

MONTAVEZ LANGA
RODRIGUEZ MENENDEZ

MARIA EUGENIA MARCOS GONZALEZ

ANA
LAURA
MARTA

JOSE ENRIQUE
MIGUEL
GABRIEL
ISAAC
ARTURO
DIEGO

JUAN CARLOS
ALBERTO
INAKI

JAVIER

JOSE ANTONIO
ISMAEL

BORJA
FERNANDO

PARAJON PARAJON
SANDINO FERNANDEZ
SANDINO FERNANDEZ

GARCIA ALONSO
PEREZ PANIAGUA
MARTINEZ OTERO
FERNANDEZ MUNIZ
MENENDEZ MURIAS
GONZALEZ PEREZ
RODRIGUEZ FRANCISCO
VIEIRA TERESA

VALLE SANCHEZ
CORDON EZQUERRO
LOPEZ FELIPE

DEVESA RODRIGUEZ
SIERRA DIEZ
FERNANDEZ PEDRAYES

FRANCISCO JA\ GARCIA RUA

FAUSTINO
CAMILO
ALEXIS

HUGO

MIGUEL ANGEL
DAVID
ALVARO
GREGORIO
FERNANDO
ENRIQUE
CARLOS

OLVIDO
SONIA
MANUELA
EVA MARIA
ELENA
MARTA
YOYI

LUIS
PEDRO LUIS

RODRIGUEZ VALLEJO
GUTIERREZ

NEIRA NAVARRO
CARDIN BURON
ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ
VALDES URRACA
CARREIRA VAZQUEZ
GONZALEZ POLADURA
SUAREZ MARTIN
FERNANDEZ IGLESIAS
IZQUIERDO OLIVA

VETERANA A
ESTRADA MONTES
RUBIO SANCHEZ
SUAREZ MENDEZ
SUAREZ LINERO
AGUSTIN MORENO
GARCIA RUBIO
FERNANDEZ CORTINA

VETERANO A
DOMINGUEZ PEREZ
RICO TEJERO

1

CAT.

SENIOR F
SENIOR F
SENIOR F
SENIOR F
SENIOR F
SENIOR F

SENIOR M
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
SENIOR M

VETERANA A
VETERANA A
VETERANA A
VETERANA A
VETERANA A
VETERANA A
VETERANA A

VETERANO A
VETERANO A

8/07/17 GIJON

CLUB

CD RELIEVE
LANGREO TRAIL TEAM
TEAM OBAYA

TEAM OBAYA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

AVIENTU SOLORUNNERS
BANDOLEROS DE GUADARRAMA
LOS URRIELES
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

GM CUMBRE LLANGREU
ECOSPORT
CRONOASTUR

TEAM OBAYA

TEAM TAXUS

G.M. PICU PIENZU-LAFUENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
@NOTEOXIDES
@NOTEOXIDES
@NOTEOXIDES
@NOTEOXIDES
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

TEAM OBAYA

ASGAYA TEAM

BORN TO RUN
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

TEAM SPORT SPIRIT
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

LUDOAVENTURA
MOTOPOLLOS
INDEPENDIENTE

TEAM OBAYA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

RUNNING FEMENINO SIERO

CAFES TOSCAF-GMEA
@NOTEOXIDES

DIF. CAT

+ 0:00:00
+ 0:39:20
+ 0:47:51
+ 0:54:22
+1:16:26
+1:16:27

+ 0:00:00
+ 0:02:07
+ 0:03:07
+ 0:06:25
+ 0:06:25
+0:11:11
+0:12:37
+0:18:14
+0:18:38
+0:22:12
+ 0:28:47
+ 0:32:37
+0:39:12
+0:39:13
+0:39:13
+0:39:14
+ 0:46:48
+ 0:50:52
+ 0:51:54
+ 0:52:00
+ 0:53:32
+0:57:21
+1:12:44
+1:19:03
+ 1:20:36
+ 1:20:36

+ 0:00:00
+0:02:20
+0:10:07
+ 0:40:48
+ 0:56:26
+1:21:12
+ 1:55:43

+ 0:00:00
+ 0:02:28

o I_i S

POS
DIF. GEN SEXO SEX
+ 0:29:58 F 1
+1:09:18 F 5
+1:17:49 F 6
+ 1:24:20 F 7
+ 1:46:24 F 9
+ 1:46:25 F 10
+ 0:00:00 M 1
+ 0:02:07 M 2
+ 0:03:07 M 3
+ 0:06:25 M 4
+ 0:06:25 M 5
+0:11:11 M 6
+0:12:37 M 7
+0:18:14 M 11
+ 0:18:38 M 12
+0:22:12 M 16
+ 0:28:47 M 19
+0:32:37 M 20
+0:39:12 M 25
+0:39:13 M 26
+0:39:13 M 27
+0:39:14 M 28
+ 0:46:48 M 32
+ 0:50:52 M 34
+ 0:51:54 M 36
+ 0:52:00 M 37
+ 0:53:32 M 39
+ 0:57:21 M 40
+1:12:44 M 47
+1:19:03 M 49
+ 1:20:36 M 50
+ 1:20:36 M 51
+ 0:57:21 F 2
+0:59:41 F 3
+1:.07:28 F 4
+ 1:38:09 F 8
+ 1:53:47 F 11
+2:18:33 F 12
+ 2:53:04 F 13
+0:12:37 M 8
+ 0:15:05 M 9

www.empa-t.com



10
13
14
15
17
18
22
23
24
25
30
31
32
34
39
45
46
48
50
51
54
58

-

CARRERON
POS. POS.CAT. DORSAL TIEMPO
3 344 2:42:47
4 307 2:47:40
5 342 2:48:19
6 350 2:48:22
7 354 2:50:15
8 333 2:52:09
9 358 3:00:06
10 375 3:00:56
11 319 3:01:15
12 303 3:05:33
13 329 3:09:35
14 309 3:12:20
15 361 3:13:57
16 341 3:17:33
17 353 3:20:18
18 340 3:28:52
19 321 3:30:03
20 313 3:35:56
21 356 3:36:46
22 336 3:38:29
23 318 3:45:08
24 314 3:49:50
25 368 5:20:21

67

PADRON
0:55:35
0:58:33
0:58:30
0:58:58
0:58:24
1:00:58
1:00:58
1:01:17
1:01:02
1:05:47
1:06:04
1:06:06
1:06:22
1:06:48
1:11:15
1:09:32
1:07:25
1:06:27
1:12:26
1:13:51
1:16:11
1:10:31
1:40:55

CARRERINA DEL AGUA

'S PADR
10
15
14
16
13
21
22
25
23
33
34
35
36
38
45
43
40
37
50
53
57
44
68

TAMETA RITMO

1:47:11
1:49:06
1:49:48
1:49:23
1:51:50
1:51:10
1:59:07
1:59:38
2:00:12
1:59:45
2:03:30
2:06:13
2:07:34
2:10:44
2:09:02
2:19:19
2:22:37
2:29:29
2:24:19
2:24:37
2:28:57
2:39:18
3:39:26

5:25
5:35
5:36
5:36
5:40
5:44
6:00
6:01
6:02
6:11
6:19
6:24
6:27
6:35
6:40
6:57
7:00
7:11
7:13
7:16
7:30
7:39
10:40

NOMBRE
DAVID
DAVID
CARLOS
MIGUEL
MARCOS
ENRIQUE
JAVIER
GRACIANO
VIRGINIO
JOSE LUIS
GUSTAVO
FRANCISCO
JUAN CARLOS
CARLOS
HECTOR
RAMON LUIS
RAMOM
MANUEL
JAVIER
MIGUEL
FERNANDO

APELLIDOS
MENDEZ ALONSO
FERNANDEZ FERNANDE:
CAMACHO RODRIGUEZ
GONZALO FANDOS
CORDERA ROZA
COCANA GONZALEZ
GARCIA ALBUERNE
POZUELO MARTINEZ
RAMIREZ ALVAREZ
CAMBLOR POZUECO
MARTINEZ GARCIA
BUSTILLO TEJEDOR
RODRIGUEZ RUJAS
FUENTES CERNUDA
MARTINEZ ALONSO
GONZALEZ MUNIZ
FERNANDEZ DE LA VALLI
FONSECA VILLAVERDE
HIDALGO PAZ
BANDERA
CARBAJO RUBIO

IGNACIO JAVIEF CARAMES GONZALEZ

AGUS

CAMINO VAZQUEZ

CAT.
VETERANO A
VETERANO A
VETERANO A
VETERANO A
VETERANO A
VETERANO A
VETERANO A
VETERANO A
VETERANO A
VETERANO A
VETERANO A
VETERANO A
VETERANO A
VETERANO A
VETERANO A
VETERANO A
VETERANO A
VETERANO A
VETERANO A
VETERANO A
VETERANO A
VETERANO A
VETERANO A

8/07/17 GIJON

CLUB
CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO
CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO
LLANERA 2007 CD
CAFES TOSCAF-GMEA
C.D. LLAMAELLO
G.M. PICU PIENZU-LAFUENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
RUNO4GIJON
CORRICOLLANO
ROADRUNNERS GIJON
INDEPENDIENTE
XIXON4:14
FITNATURE
OXIGENO
A. D. XENTE CORRENDERA
C.D.TORBOLIN
INDEPENDIENTE
ASTURUNNERS
TEAM OBAYA
INDEPENDIENTE
AVIENTU SOLORUNNERS

CSCSror oo
M[

SEXO

.\

DIF. CAT

+ 0:02:52
+ 0:07:45
+ 0:08:24
+ 0:08:27
+ 0:10:20
+0:12:14
+0:20:11
+0:21:.01
+0:21:20
+ 0:25:38
+0:29:40
+0:32:25
+ 0:34:02
+ 0:37:38
+ 0:40:23
+ 0:48:57
+ 0:50:08
+ 0:56:01
+ 0:56:51
+ 0:58:34
+ 1:05:13
+ 1:09:55
+ 2:40:26

DIF. GEN

+ 0:15:29
+ 0:20:22
+0:21:.01
+ 0:21:04
+ 0:22:57
+ 0:24:51
+ 0:32:48
+ 0:33:38
+ 0:33:57
+ 0:38:15
+0:42:17
+ 0:45:02
+ 0:46:39
+ 0:50:15
+ 0:53:00
+1:01:34
+ 1:02:45
+ 1:08:38
+1:09:28
+1:11:11
+1:17:50
+ 1:22:32
+ 2:53:03

MM EHEHEEEEEE

POS
SEX
10
13
14
15
17
18
21
22
23
24
29
30
31
33
38
42
43
44
45
46
48
52
54

VETERANO B

CLUB DEL CORREDOR GRUPO CO\ + 0:00:00

36 1 324 3:18:43
44 2 365 3:27:.01
59 3 352 3:49:50
61 4 323 40452

CRONOEMPATE S.L.

1:07:09
1:11:32
1:19:30
1:22:36

39
46
60
62

2:11:33
2:15:28
2:30:19
2:42:15

6:37
6:54
7:39
8:09

JUAN
CARLOS
LUiS JOSE
ELISEO

ORDIERES MUNIZ
ALVAREZ RAMOS
MORAN MORIYON
GONZALEZ CERNUDA

VETERANO B
VETERANO B
VETERANO B
VETERANO B

RUNO4GIJON
INDEPENDIENTE
S.M.C.C. LA FRESNEDA

+ 0:08:17
+ 0:31:07
+ 0:46:09

+ 0:51:25
+ 0:59:43
+ 1:22:32
+1:37:34

HEYESES

35
41
53
54
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